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Fogliol

CORSO PER PASTICCIERE GIOIA TAURO

COGNOME E NOME

Alampi Valentina

Alati Giovanna

Alessi Maria

Aquino Teresa
Augimeri llaria

Bagala Daniele

Bagala Maria Concetta
Bagala Marianna
Balytska Liliya

Barbera Carmela
Barbera Rossella
Barca Caterina

Barila Davide

Barrese Caterina
Bonarrigo Domenica
Bonarrigo Giovanna
Bova Maria

Bova Maria Concetta (Inv.)
Brivitello Deborah Grazia
Brivitello Samantha
Cacciatore Emanuela
Calabro Caterina
Calipa Vincenzo
Cangemi Antonio
Cannata Stefania
Carmelitano Antonio (Inv.)
Carrozza Daniela
Carullo Tania

Chinni Maria Federica
Ciccarelli Loredana
Colombo Claudio Massimo
Correale Erica
Cosoleto Agostino
Costa Carmelo

Crunga Francesca
Dagostino Silvia
Daniele Luisa

De Caria Domenica

De Francesco Antonino
De Luca Anita

Degori Carmelo

Del Grande Domenica
Di Bernardino Alessia
Di Dio Rosita

Dicerto Maria Rosa
Fedele Domenica
Fioramonte Alessandro
Forgetti Salvatore
Franconieri Emanuela
Franza Antonio
Frescina Mario

Gaietti Marianna
Galluccio Caterina

AMMESSI
NASCITA
10/07/95
22/02/87
22/01/86
29/03/93
13/03/95
02/07/92
24/02/94
20/02/86
28/06/79
27/06/82
10/03/94
27/05/65
22/11/79
17/03/94
13/12/73
08/04/78
25/04/73
01/07/65
02/07/90
24/10/91
04/05/92
27/12/90
10/05/93
24/10/84
06/02/89
18/05/88
08/11/70
27/03/94
06/03/91
27/10/75
25/07/84
16/06/92
23/07/75
06/08/88
01/08/94
16/09/90
11/08/92
01/07/89
10/02/68
01/05/88
11/03/83
22/09/58
05/09/91
17/01/89
09/03/61
27/06/64
28/07/95
05/05/82
14/01/84
01/08/93
04/08/64
01/09/83
29/06/79
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RESIDENZA
Gioia Tauro RC
Cosoleto RC
Taurianova RC
Palmi RC
Delianuova RC
Palmi RC

Gioia T. RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Rosarno RC
Palmi RC
Palmi RC
Palmi RC

Gioia T. RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Gioia T. RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC
Rizziconi RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Maropati RC
Reggio C.
Gioia Tauro RC
Rosarno RC
Rosarno RC
Sinopoli RC
Gioia Tauro RC
S. Ferdinando RC
Reggio C.
Dinami VV
Reggio C.
Gioiosa Jonica RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC

Gioia T. RC
Rosarno RC
Oppido M. RC
Palmi RC
Varapodio RC
Rosarno RC
Oppido Maomertina
Cosoleto RC
Rieti

Palmi RC
Molochio RC
Seminara RC
Palmi RC
Taurianova RC
Palmi RC
Palmi RC
Rizziconi RC
Scilla RC
Rizziconi RC



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Galluccio Teresa
Ganino Domenico
Gattellari Anna Maria
Gentiluomo Marco
Giuliano Natale
Guerrisi Ferdinando
letto Angelo

Irhouza Mohammed
Isola Carmelo
Italiano Nadia

La rosa Silvana
Lamanna Annabella
Laurendi Eleonora
Liberto Manuela
Loiercio Antonio
Magliano Rosanna
Malvaso Sonia
Mambrino Valeria
Marasco Angela
Marasco Vincenzo
Marin Monica Terezia
Marino Antonio
Martino Francesca
Masaneo Angelo

Mazzitelli Giuseppe Simone

Mazzu Daniela

Mileto Antonella
Morgante Raffaella
Nava Daniela

Papalia Giovanni
Patamia Francesco
Pecoraro Mariateresa
Perrello Sara

Plataroti Fabiana

Proto Elena

Pugliese Domenico
Punturiero Nadia
Putrone Salvatore
Raso Marzia

Raso Ylenia

Riotto Carmelo

Riotto Danilo

Rossi Simone

Rovere Barbara
Saltalamacchia Daniela
Santiago Luna Fabiola S.
Scibilia Michele
Sciglitano Santo

Sciuto Giulia

Simonetta Caterina
Stagno Andrea Domenico
Surace Alfredo

Surace Fabiana
Tedesco Carmela
Tornatore Maria Gabriella
Tripodi Alessandro

Fogliol

30/11/71
07/04/90
17/06/87
22/09/89
20/08/91
06/02/96
28/02/88
30/09/89
11/03/91
16/08/84
10/05/65
01/08/93
18/03/76
17/06/92
12/11/81
30/11/82
26/04/79
28/12/91
19/09/90
12/10/85
19/01/79
15/03/90
07/10/66
04/09/95
15/09/95
15/08/81
17/04/81
25/03/78
27/01/79
21/01/92
27/10/95
25/05/71
28/09/89
08/01/94
29/09/64
14/06/82
21/11/89
04/09/83
07/05/94
07/07/94
12/12/89
06/01/88
23/11/93
16/05/78
06/03/75
25/07/85
27/06/92
02/11/72
28/08/94
28/02/64
11/12/88
04/11/89
15/02/94
09/03/67
09/06/72
19/03/92
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Taurianova RC
Laureana di B. RC
Oppido M. RC
Gioia T. RC
Gioia T. RC
Polistena RC
Rosarno RC
Palmi RC

Palmi RC
Rizziconi RC
Rosarno RC
Cinquefrondi RC
Rosarno RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC

Palmi RC
Rosarno RC
Palmi RC
Rosarno RC
Rosarno RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Oppido M. RC
Oppido M. RC
Feroleto della Ch. RC
Rosarno RC
Rizziconi RC
Cinquefrondi RC
Rosarno RC
Reggio C.

Scido RC

Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC

Gioia Tauro RC
Taurianova RC
Gioia T. RC

S. Ferdinando RC
Rosarno RC
Gioia T. RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Taurianova RC
Palmi RC

Palmi RC
Taurianova RC
Palmi RC

Gioia Tauro RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Scido RC

Palmi RC

Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC
Rosarno RC
Palmi RC

Palmi RC

Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC

San Procopio RC



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Tripodi Francesco
Tropeano Benedetta
Tropeano Vincenzo
Vazzana Elvira
Vazzana Rosanna
Ventre Emanuela
Ventre Rosy Lucia
Viola Annarita

Viola Deborah
Vomera Mariantonia
Zappone Giuseppe
Zappone Luca

Zito Domenico
Mandaglio Silvia

1 Mercuri Mariavittoria

2 Della Croce Riccardo

Fogliol

08/04/90
23/01/92
14/01/88
27/06/90
21/08/94
02/07/93
18/02/86
27/11/1991
17/02/94
24/11/80
08/05/93
03/10/93
07/10/91
28/11/91
ESCLUSI

22/08/84
31/12/84
per mancanza documento CPI
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San Procopio RC
Seminara RC
Seminara RC
Palmi RC
Palmi RC
Rizziconi RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Palmi RC
Palmi RC
Melicucco RC
Gioia Tauro RC
Taurianova RC
Rizziconi RC
Cittanova RC

Rosarno RC
Gioia T. RC
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